Verbandspokal Frauen Runde 2 2012/
Hauptplatz Lindenstadion Rees

Mannschaftsaufstellung

SV Haldern

Trainer/in: Melanie Kastein

"Spielerinnen:
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Wiese, Jacqueline TW
Te Strote, Sophia
Hegmann, Corinna
Brucker, Annika C
Schweckhorst, Nicole
Terstegen, Simone
Janfen, Desiree

Kosters, Katrin

Kerkhoff, Julia

Bromling, Larissa

Venhuis, A.

Ersatzspielerinnen:

18
12
13
14
15
16
17

Krebs, Carina ETW
Freihoff, Yvonne

Beckmann, Britta

Nunes Lopes, Yasmin

Reul, Lisa

Schertes, Denise

Kastein, Melanie

Schiedsrichter/in:
Christian Joachimsthaler

Spiel Nr.: 3
30.09.2012 13:00 Uhr

Borussia Monchengladbach

Trainer/in: Kyle Berger/ Eike

"Spielerinnen:
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Birbaum, Anne T™W
Densing, Kyra

Heitmann, Antje
Mpalaskas, Stephanie C
Starmanns, Sandra

Cao, Hue-Man

Weyers, Sabrina

Kufner, Anne Cathrine
Lupprich, Eyline

Simons, Kelly

Walmanns, Kathrin

Ersatzspielerinnen:

22
13
14
15
16
17
18

Metz, Sonja ETW
Akkan, Seda

Becker, Christina

Deyke, Nadja

Koj, Julia

Sieberg, Lena

Yamauchi, Hiroko

Assistenten/Assistentinnen:



